
Place Bib Name School GunTime

Bude Lifeboat Run Juniors Year 2 - 2025
1 803 Logan Drew Rice Bude Primary Academy - Infants 0:07:47.0
2 642 Rookie Clements Stratton Primary School 0:08:13.0
3 689 Koen Fowler Kilkhampton Junior and Infant School 0:08:17.4
4 788 Boe Olivey Otterham Community Primary School 0:08:25.7
5 831 Ravi Snellgrove Whitstone Primary School 0:08:26.5
6 829 George Smith Altarnun Primary School 0:08:48.3
7 649 Edward Cornish Bude Primary Academy - Infants 0:08:50.4
8 775 Aubrey Moore Stratton Primary School 0:08:53.7
9 611 Oliver Bellairs Bude Primary Academy - Infants 0:08:56.3
10 638 Felix Clark Shebbear College 0:08:57.2
11 605 Tilly Baker-Hale Stratton Primary School 0:08:59.6
12 784 Marvel Novelli Bude Primary Academy - Infants 0:09:05.3
13 609 Sonny Bazely St Josephs School, Launceston 0:09:11.7
14 748 Jake Lathom Kilkhampton Junior and Infant School 0:09:26.8
15 635 Jaxon Charge Bude Primary Academy - Infants 0:09:57.1
16 812 Lowen Sharpw Stratton Primary School 0:09:57.7
17 704 Eddie Harrison Bude Primary Academy - Infants 0:10:00.3
18 623 Reeva Buckland St Teath Community Primary School 0:10:04.4
19 807 Chloe Robinson Kilkhampton Junior and Infant School 0:10:37.7
20 658 Jowan Creeper Altarnun Primary School 0:10:48.5

Number of records: 20
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